

South Carolina Department of Consumer Affairs

This is to certify that a **CONSUMER CREDIT GRANTOR** notification has been filed to inform the citizens of South Carolina that **CONSUMER CREDIT** is offered at the location below:

AFTERPAY US SERVICES, LLC AFTERPAY OR AFTERPAY US 1955 BROADWAY, SUITE 204 OAKLAND, CA 94612

This certificate is granted in accordance with the standards established by the South Carolina Consumer Protection Code, S.C. Code Ann. § 37-1-101, et seq.

Arri Stube Lybarter

Carri Grube Lybarker Administrator

Date Issued: 01/09/2025 Registration Number: CGL-153567 Expiration Date: 01/31/2026

THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE



South Carolina Department of Consumer Affairs

This is to certify that a **CONSUMER CREDIT GRANTOR** notification has been filed to inform the citizens of South Carolina that **CONSUMER CREDIT** is offered at the location below:

AFTERPAY US SERVICES, LLC WWW.AFTERPAY.COM 1955 BROADWAY, SUITE 204 OAKLAND, CA 94612

This certificate is granted in accordance with the standards established by the South Carolina Consumer Protection Code, S.C. Code Ann. § 37-1-101, et seq.

Arri Stube Lybarter

Carri Grube Lybarker Administrator

Date Issued: 01/09/2025 Registration Number: CGL-153933 Expiration Date: 01/31/2026

THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE